District:Gulbarga
Date: 4-11-2023

Contact Details of DEO, CEO, SP & ADEO

SI No Designation Name Mobile No Email - ID
1 DEO Fouzia Taranum 9449475999 deo.gulbarga@gmail.com
2 CEO ZpP Bhanvar Singh Meena 9480866000 ceogulbarga@gmail.com
. spgba@ksp.gov.in/
3 SP Adduru Shrinivasulu 9480803501 peba@ksp.gov.ir
dsbgba@ksp.gov.in
4 ADEO Rayappa Hunasgi 9481215001 deo.gulbarga@gmail.com
Contact Details of ERO & AEROs
No & Name of
SINo | the Assembly Designation Name Mobile No Email - ID
Constituency
34-Afzalpur
35-jewargi Asst. Commissioner,
1 43-Gulbarga Rural 'Kalab ragi ’ Mamta Kumari 9964105414 ackalaburagi@gmail.com
44-Gulbarga South urag
46-Aland
40-Chittapur Asst. Commissioner.
2 41-Sedam ) ’ Ashappa 9036675008 acsedan@gmail.com
. . Sedam
42-Chincholi
ERO Commissioner City electionsectioncitycorporation(@),
3 Corporation Patil Bhuvanesh Devidas 8073342829 1ycorp &
45-Gulbarga North . mail.com
Kalaburagi
4 34-Afzalpur Tahasildar Afzalpur Sanjeev Kumar Dasar 9972951095 tahasildarafzalpur@gmail.com




5 35-Jewargi Tahasildar Jewargi Gajanan Bale 8050233127 tahasildarjewargi@gmail.com
6 40-Chittapur Tahasildar Chittapur Shashavalli 9480729540 tahasildarchittapur@gmail.com
7 41-Sedam Tahasildar Sedam Shreyanka Danashri 8147816903 tahasildarsedam@gmail.com
8 42-Chincholi Tahasildar Chincholi Subanna Jamkandi 9035949847 tahasildarchincholi@gmail.com
9 43-Gulbarga Rural Tahasildar Nagamma 7022997528 tahasildargulbargal @gmail.com
g Kalaburagi 5 5 & & '

10 | 44-GulbargaSouth | AERO South Savitri Salagar 7619280734 electionsectioncitycorporation@®

gmail.com

. electionsectioncitycorporation@

11 45-Gulbarga North AERO South Prahalad Kulkarni 9845676627 .

gmail.com
12 46-Aland Tahasildar Aland Yallappa Subedar 9886518344 tahasildaraland@gmail.com




